May 19 2024 (16:12) India Rail Info

Thiruvananthapuram Central - MGR Chennai Central Mail (PT)/12624 - SF - SR
CNGR/Chengannur to MAS/MGR Chennai Central
14h 44m - 793 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 TvC Thiruvananthapuram 15:00 1,3 |1 0 63 |7 SR
Central (Trivandrum)
2 VAK  |Varkala Sivagiri 15:39 15:40 m (1 |1 41 65 |57 |[SR
3 QLN  |Kollam junction (Quilon) |16:02 16:05 3m |2 |1 65 79 |11 |SR
4 KYJ Kayamkulam junction 16:36 16:38 2m (2,3 |1 105 |52 (9 SR
5 MVLK |Mavelikara 16:47 16:48 im (2 |1 113 |67 SR
6 CNGR |Chengannur 16:59 17:01 2m (3 |1 126 |62 (9 SR
7 |TRVL ([Tiruvalla 17:10 17:11 im (2 |1 135 |53 SR
8 CGY |Changanassery 17:20 17:21 Tm |2 |1 143 |41 SR
9 KTYM |[Kottayam 17:47 17:50 3m |1 |1 161 |56 |4 |SR
10 |TRTR |Thrippunithura 18:44 18:45 m |1 |1 211 |20 SR
11 |ERN [Ernakulam Town (North) [19:15 19:20 5m |1 |1 221 |41 (2 |SR
12 |AWY |Aluva (Alwaye) 19:45 19:47 2m |3 |1 237 |55 |14 |SR
13 |AFK  |Angamali for Kaladi 19:57 19:58 m |2 |1 247 |65 SR
14 |TCR |Thrissur (Trichur) 20:40 20:43 3m (2 |1 292 |48 |3 SR
15 |PGT |Palakkad Junction 22:17 22:20 3m (4 |1 367 |41 SR
(Palghat)
16 |[CBE Coimbatore Junction 23:42 23:45 3m |3 |1 423 |66 (412 |SR
17 |ED Erode Junction 01:17 01:20 3m |1 |2 524 169 [171 |SR
18 |SA Salem Junction 02:12 02:15 3m |5 |2 584 |71 |280 [SR
19 |KPD |[Katpadijunction 05:08 05:10 2m |2 |2 789 |78 |215 |SR
20 |AVD |Avadi 06:33 06:35 2m |4 |2 897 |41 SR
21 |[PER Perambur 06:58 07:00 2m |1 |2 913 |7 7 SR
22 |MAS |MGR Chennai Central [07:45 8,6, 2 918 |- 3 SR

May 19 2024 (16:12) https://indiarailinfo.com




